
PVS Bus Schedule for 2016-2017 
The routes listed below include picking up Morning Preschoolers and  

Dropping off Afternoon Preschoolers.  

Mid-day Preschool Pick-up and Drop-off schedule is on back of this sheet. 
This Schedule is subject to change with notification. 

Note: Departure times listed, PLEASE be at the stop at least 5 minutes BEFORE listed time 

Morning: 
 

Nucla – 28.00 Rd, Shawn Lee: 7:07 am 

Nucla – Town Park: 7:10 am 

Nucla – Old Nucla Elementary School, (pickup on 7th Ave) W 7th Ave and Main: 7:16 am  

Nucla – H.S.: 7:22 am 

Nucla – Nucla Library: 7:27 

Nucla – 29672 Hwy. 97: 7:29 am 

Naturita – Naturita Elementary School: 7:35 am  

Naturita – 223 E Main St.: 7:38 am 

Naturita – 440 W. Main St.: 7:43 am 

Bedrock – Bedrock Store: 8:15 am  

Paradox – 7887 Hwy. 90 (Tues. & Wed. Mornings Only): 8:17 am 

PVS – Arrival: 8:25 am 
 

After School (and Days without After School Programs and Fridays)  
 

PVS – Depart for route: 3:35 pm 

Paradox - 7887 Hwy. 90 (Mon. & Tues. Evenings Only): 3:42 pm 

Bedrock – Bedrock Store: 3:45 pm  

Naturita – 440 West Main: 4:17 pm 

Naturita – Naturita Library: 4:19 

Naturita – Naturita Elementary School: 4:20 pm  

Naturita – 223 E. Main St.: 4:22 pm 

Nucla – 29672 Hwy. 97: 4:27 pm 

Nucla – Town Park: 4:30 pm 

Nucla – Old Nucla Elementary School, (drop-off on 7th Ave) W 7th Ave and Main:  4:35 pm  

Nucla – Nucla High School: 4:38 pm 

Nucla – Nucla Library: 4:42 pm 

Nucla – 28.00 Rd, Shawn Lee: 4:50 pm 

Nucla – Arant’s Corner: 4:58 pm 
 

After Activities (the “Late Bus”) (West End Bus and Driver) 
 

PVS – Depart for route: 4:50 pm  

Bedrock – Bedrock Store: 5:00 pm  

Naturita – 440 West Main St.: 5:32 pm 

Naturita - Naturita Elementary School: 5:35pm  

Nucla - 29672 Hwy 97:5:40 

Nucla – Old Nucla Elementary School, (drop-off on 7th Ave) W 7th Ave and Main: 5:45 pm  

Nucla – Nucla High School: 5:48 pm 

Nucla – 28.00 Rd, Shawn Lee: 5:53 pm  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

Early Release Bus Schedule: (On Sept. 9th, Oct. 7th & 20th, Nov. 11th, and Feb 16th ONLY) 
PVS – Depart for route: 1:20 pm  

Bedrock – Bedrock Store: 1:30 pm  

Naturita – 440 West Main: 2:00 pm 

Naturita - Naturita Elementary School: 2:05 pm  

Nucla – Old Nucla Elementary School, (drop-off on 7th Ave) W 7th Ave and Main: 2:18 pm  

Nucla – Nucla High School: 2:23 pm 

Nucla – Nucla Library: 2:27 pm 

Nucla – 28.00 Rd, Shawn Lee: 2:35 pm  

Nucla – Arant’s Corner: 2:43 pm 

 

Mid-Day Preschool Routes and Times on Back 



 

 

 

2016 – 2017 PVS Preschool Bus Schedule 
This route will generally be run by the Little 14 Passenger Bus 

 

PVS Preschool Mid-Day Pick-up and Drop-off times. 
 

 

 

PICK-UP FOR AFTERNOON PRESCHOOL SESSION 
 

Preschool Run Morning: (This run will be offered Monday - Thursday for Preschool Students and 

run entirely by Paradox Bus and Driver) 
 

Nucla – 29672 Hwy 97 (in driveway): 10:40 am 

Nucla – Town Park: 10:50 am 

Nucla – Old Nucla Elementary School, (pickup on 7th Ave) W 7th Ave and Main: 11:00 am  

Nucla – 300 E. 3rd Rd. Ave.: 11:03 (only if Bowen children being picked up here) 

Naturita – Naturita Elementary School: 11:13 am  

Naturita – 223 E. Main St.: 11:15 am 

Bedrock - Bedrock Store: 11:40 am 

PVS – Arrival: 11:55 pm 
 

 

DROP-OFF FOR MORNING PRESCHOOL 

 
Preschool Run Afternoon: (This run will be offered Monday - Thursday for Preschool Students and 

run entirely by Paradox Bus and Driver) 
 

PVS – Depart for route: 12:15 pm 

Bedrock - Bedrock Store: 12:20 pm 

Naturita – Naturita Elementary School: 12:45 pm  

Naturita – 223 E. Main St.: 12:47 pm 

Nucla – 29672 Hwy 97: 12:54 pm 

Nucla – Town Park: 12:58 pm 

Nucla – Old Nucla Elementary School, (drop-off on 7th Ave) W 7th Ave and Main: 1:03 pm  

Nucla – Nucla Library: 1:06 pm 

Nucla - 300 E. 3rd Rd. Ave.: 1:10 (only if Bowen children being dropped-off here) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Revised: 8/11/16, 8/18/16, 8/25/16, 8/29/16 


